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0031254 �"�@,A�

Imobile �#� i810

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                     0.0000              0.0000              0.0000  

01/09/53 ADJ 12345              1.0000          3,000.0000          3,000.0000                 1.0000          3,000.0000          3,000.0000 001

17/09/53 SAL 5301025                   1.00          3,000.0000          3,000.0000              0.0000              0.0000              0.0000 001

             0.0000          3,000.0000          3,000.0000              1.0000          3,000.0000          3,000.0000              0.0000              0.0000              1.0000 

01205013 "�*Q#'

R$+A� 2"x5"x1.3"

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                     0.0000              0.0000              0.0000  

26/08/53 PUR 530826            189.7000            305.0000         57,858.5000               189.7000            305.0000         57,858.5000 001

26/08/53 SAL 5301024                 189.44            229.1686         43,413.7000              0.2600         55,556.9231         14,444.8000 001

             0.2600            229.1686         43,413.7000            189.7000            305.0000         57,858.5000         55,556.9231         14,444.8000            189.4400 

131540 1 A�

�5� CD-R PRINCO 48X

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000            100.0000         50,000.0000  

12/01/53 ADJ 000001             10.0000            100.0000          1,000.0000               510.0000            100.0000         51,000.0000 002

12/01/53 ADJ 000001             10.0000-            100.0000          1,000.0000-               500.0000            100.0000         50,000.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301001             10.0000            110.0000          1,100.0000               510.0000            100.1961         51,100.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301003             30.0000            120.0000          3,600.0000               540.0000            101.2963         54,700.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301006             20.0000            130.0000          2,600.0000               560.0000            102.3214         57,300.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR PR0002             10.0000-            120.0000          1,200.0000-               550.0000            102.0000         56,100.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301001                  10.00            100.0000          1,000.0000            540.0000            102.0370         55,100.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   1.00            100.0000            100.0000            539.0000            102.0408         55,000.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301003                  10.00            100.0000          1,000.0000            529.0000            102.0794         54,000.0000 001

14/01/53 SAL 5301011                   4.00            100.0000            400.0000            525.0000            102.0952         53,600.0000 001

15/01/53 PUR 000002             30.0000            100.0000          3,000.0000               555.0000            101.9820         56,600.0000 002

15/01/53 SAL 000002                  30.00            100.0000          3,000.0000            525.0000            102.0952         53,600.0000 001

17/01/53 PUR 000004             10.0000            100.0000          1,000.0000               535.0000            102.0561         54,600.0000 004

17/01/53 SAL 000004                  10.00            100.0000          1,000.0000            525.0000            102.0952         53,600.0000 001

05/02/53 PUR 1321321740             30.0000            130.0000          3,900.0000               555.0000            103.6036         57,500.0000 001

10/02/53 SAL 0000001                   5.00            100.0000            500.0000            550.0000            103.6364         57,000.0000 001

15/02/53 ADJ 00001            200.0000            100.0000         20,000.0000               750.0000            102.6667         77,000.0000 002
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131540 1 A�

�5� CD-R PRINCO 48X

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

15/02/53 ADJ 00001            200.0000-            100.0000         20,000.0000-               550.0000            103.6364         57,000.0000 001

04/03/53 PUR 04514042             50.0000            130.0000          6,500.0000               600.0000            105.8333         63,500.0000 001

05/03/53 PUR 12313413            130.0000-            130.0000         16,900.0000-               470.0000             99.1489         46,600.0000 001

16/03/53 PUR 84564321             50.0000            130.0000          6,500.0000               520.0000            102.1154         53,100.0000 001

06/05/53 ADJ 13213213              1.0000            130.0000            130.0000               521.0000            102.1689         53,230.0000 001

           521.0000            100.0000          7,000.0000             91.0000            112.4176         10,230.0000            102.1689         53,230.0000             70.0000 

131580 1 A�
�5� DVD-R PRINCO 16X

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000            200.0000        100,000.0000  

13/01/53 PUR 5301004             40.0000            230.0000          9,200.0000               540.0000            202.2222        109,200.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301005             10.0000            200.0000          2,000.0000               550.0000            202.1818        111,200.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301007              5.0000            230.0000          1,150.0000               555.0000            202.4324        112,350.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   1.00            200.0000            200.0000            554.0000            202.4368        112,150.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301004                   4.00            200.0000            800.0000            550.0000            202.4545        111,350.0000 001

14/01/53 SAL 5301012                   4.00            200.0000            800.0000            546.0000            202.4725        110,550.0000 001

17/01/53 PUR 000004              1.0000            200.0000            200.0000               547.0000            202.4680        110,750.0000 004

17/01/53 SAL 000004                   1.00            200.0000            200.0000            546.0000            202.4725        110,550.0000 001

05/02/53 PUR 1321321740             20.0000            230.0000          4,600.0000               566.0000            203.4452        115,150.0000 001

13/02/53 ADJ 000005             20.0000            200.0000          4,000.0000               586.0000            203.3276        119,150.0000 005

13/02/53 ADJ 000005             20.0000-            200.0000          4,000.0000-               566.0000            203.4452        115,150.0000 001

15/02/53 SAL 0000002                   6.00            200.0000          1,200.0000            560.0000            203.4821        113,950.0000 001

16/03/53 PUR 84564321             50.0000            230.0000         11,500.0000               610.0000            205.6557        125,450.0000 001

           610.0000            200.0000          3,200.0000            126.0000            227.3810         28,650.0000            205.6557        125,450.0000             16.0000 

132200 1 A�
�5� CD-R 1-48X

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000            150.0000         75,000.0000  

03/01/53 PUR 1254211             20.0000            150.0000          3,000.0000               520.0000            150.0000         78,000.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301002              5.0000            150.0000            750.0000               525.0000            150.0000         78,750.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301005             10.0000            150.0000          1,500.0000               535.0000            150.0000         80,250.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   4.00            150.0000            600.0000            531.0000            150.0000         79,650.0000 001
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132200 1 A�

�5� CD-R 1-48X

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

13/01/53 SAL 5301005                  10.00            150.0000          1,500.0000            521.0000            150.0000         78,150.0000 001

17/01/53 PUR 000004              5.0000            150.0000            750.0000               526.0000            150.0000         78,900.0000 004

17/01/53 SAL 000004                   5.00            150.0000            750.0000            521.0000            150.0000         78,150.0000 001

05/02/53 PUR 1321321740             50.0000            150.0000          7,500.0000               571.0000            150.0000         85,650.0000 001

16/02/53 PUR 01543420             50.0000            150.0000          7,500.0000               621.0000            150.0000         93,150.0000 001

17/02/53 RET RT010450                   1.00-            150.0000            150.0000-           622.0000            150.0000         93,300.0000 001

           622.0000            150.0000          2,700.0000            140.0000            150.0000         21,000.0000            150.0000         93,300.0000             18.0000 

132600 �5�
�5� DVD+RW EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000             60.0000         30,000.0000  

13/01/53 PUR 5301002              5.0000             78.4000            392.0000               505.0000             60.1822         30,392.0000 001

13/01/53 PUR 5301008             10.0000             80.0000            800.0000               515.0000             60.5670         31,192.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   3.00             60.0000            180.0000            512.0000             60.5703         31,012.0000 001

14/01/53 SAL 5301013                   5.00             60.0000            300.0000            507.0000             60.5759         30,712.0000 001

16/01/53 PUR 000003             10.0000             60.0000            600.0000               517.0000             60.5648         31,312.0000 003

16/01/53 SAL 000003                  10.00             60.0000            600.0000            507.0000             60.5759         30,712.0000 001

22/04/53 PUR 5214455         50,000.0000             25.0000      1,250,000.0000            50,507.0000             25.3571      1,280,712.0000 001

16/09/53 PUR 001              1.0000             25.0000             25.0000            50,508.0000             25.3571      1,280,737.0000 001

        50,508.0000             60.0000          1,080.0000         50,026.0000             25.0233      1,251,817.0000             25.3571      1,280,737.0000             18.0000 

132601 �5�
�5� DVE-RW EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000             60.0000         30,000.0000  

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   3.00             60.0000            180.0000            497.0000             60.0000         29,820.0000 001

14/01/53 SAL 5301013                   5.00             60.0000            300.0000            492.0000             60.0000         29,520.0000 001

17/01/53 PUR 000004              5.0000             60.0000            300.0000               497.0000             60.0000         29,820.0000 004

17/01/53 SAL 000004                   5.00             60.0000            300.0000            492.0000             60.0000         29,520.0000 001

           492.0000             60.0000            780.0000              5.0000             60.0000            300.0000             60.0000         29,520.0000             13.0000 

132602 ��_"
�5� CD-R 52X EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

- 'A -
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132602 ��_"

�5� CD-R 52X EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000             50.0000         25,000.0000  

13/01/53 PUR 5301002              3.0000             80.0000            240.0000               503.0000             50.1789         25,240.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   2.00             50.0000            100.0000            501.0000             50.1796         25,140.0000 001

           501.0000             50.0000            100.0000              3.0000             80.0000            240.0000             50.1796         25,140.0000              2.0000 

132603 �5�

�5� CD-R Gold EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000             30.0000         15,000.0000  

13/01/53 PUR 5301002              5.0000             50.0000            250.0000               505.0000             30.1980         15,250.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301008                   5.00             30.0000            150.0000            500.0000             30.2000         15,100.0000 001

14/01/53 RET RT0002                   1.00-             30.0000             30.0000-           501.0000             30.1996         15,130.0000 001

           501.0000             30.0000            120.0000              5.0000             50.0000            250.0000             30.1996         15,130.0000              4.0000 

132604 ��_"
�5� DVD+R PACK 5 EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000            150.0000         75,000.0000  

13/01/53 PUR 5301002              2.0000            250.0000            500.0000               502.0000            150.3984         75,500.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   5.00            150.0000            750.0000            497.0000            150.4024         74,750.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301007                   3.00            150.0000            450.0000            494.0000            150.4049         74,300.0000 001

           494.0000            150.0000          1,200.0000              2.0000            250.0000            500.0000            150.4049         74,300.0000              8.0000 

132605 ��_"
�5� DVD-R PACK 5 EMTEC

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                   500.0000            200.0000        100,000.0000  

13/01/53 SAL 5301007                   5.00            200.0000          1,000.0000            495.0000            200.0000         99,000.0000 001

           495.0000            200.0000          1,000.0000              0.0000              0.0000              0.0000            200.0000         99,000.0000              5.0000 

132606 '�*
HANDY DRIVE 4Gb

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                    50.0000            500.0000         25,000.0000  

13/01/53 PUR 5301002              2.0000            500.0000          1,000.0000                52.0000            500.0000         26,000.0000 001

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   1.00            500.0000            500.0000             51.0000            500.0000         25,500.0000 001
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132606 '�*

HANDY DRIVE 4Gb

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

13/01/53 SAL 5301006                   2.00            500.0000          1,000.0000             49.0000            500.0000         24,500.0000 001

14/01/53 PUR 5301009             20.0000            400.0000          8,000.0000                69.0000            471.0145         32,500.0000 001

14/01/53 SAL 5301009                  20.00            500.0000         10,000.0000             49.0000            459.1837         22,500.0000 001

            49.0000            500.0000         11,500.0000             22.0000            409.0909          9,000.0000            459.1837         22,500.0000             23.0000 

132607 '�*

HANDY DRIVE 8Gb

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  

�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                    50.0000            700.0000         35,000.0000  

14/01/53 PUR 5301010              5.0000            600.0000          3,000.0000                55.0000            690.9091         38,000.0000 001

14/01/53 RET RT0001                   1.00-            700.0000            700.0000-            56.0000            691.0714         38,700.0000 001

14/01/53 PUR PR0001              1.0000-            600.0000            600.0000-                55.0000            692.7273         38,100.0000 001

14/01/53 SAL 5301010                   5.00            700.0000          3,500.0000             50.0000            692.0000         34,600.0000 001

            50.0000            700.0000          2,800.0000              4.0000            600.0000          2,400.0000            692.0000         34,600.0000              4.0000 

PO00001 �#e
�#e PRINCO SET DVD+CD 50 �5�

�H�%%��"� :  H�*���� :  
�@,A%��"�  :  

01/01/53 B/F                     0.0000              0.0000              0.0000  

13/01/53 SAL 5301002                   1.00              0.0000              0.0000              1.0000-              0.0000              0.0000 001

             1.0000-             0.0000              0.0000              0.0000              0.0000              0.0000              0.0000              0.0000              1.0000 

*** .������� ***


